Oleodinamica LC s.r.l.  -  Oil Control Group General Catalogue - 01/04 Edition
Elettrovalvole modulari dirette controllo direzione
Modular solenoid operated directional valves
LC1MC AZ - LC1MCT AZ
LC1MC DZ - LC1MCT DZ
2.30.01
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Grandezza: NG6  ISO 4401 - 03 CETOP RP121 H-03 (CETOP 3)

Switching frequency: 3Hz
The solenoids GM 5043 use C45... coils in different verions; for more technical information go to page 2.50.08.
CODICE DI ORDINAZIONE  •  ORDERING CODE
W CIRQUITO
CIRCUIT
VEDI PAGINA 2.30.02
SEE PAGE 2.30.02_ _ _ _
Z VERSIONE
VERSION
STANDARD
STANDARD00
GUARNIZIONI IN VITON
SEALS IN VITON0V
V W X Y ZL 6 1 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
00 01 03
00
OB 12V DC X X
AD 13V DC X X X
OC 24V DC X X
AC 27V DC X X X
OD 48V DC X X
OE 110V DC X X
OV 24 RAC (21.5 DC) X X
OW 110 RAC (98 DC) X X
OZ 230 RAC (207 DC) X X
OH 24V AC 50/60Hz X X
OL 48V AC 50/60Hz X X
OM 110V AC 50/60Hz X X
ON 230V AC 50/60Hz X X
OK 240V AC 50Hz X X
SENZA BOBINA
WITHOUT COIL
Connessioni disponibili
Available connectionsX TENSIONE
VOLTAGE
LC
1M
 D
Z
LC
1M
 A
Z
m
od
el
lo
m
od
el
V MODELLO
MODEL
LC1MC DZ
LC1MC DZ01
LC1MC AZ
LC1MC AZ02
LC1MCT DZ
LC1MCT DZ11
LC1MCT AZ
LC1MCT AZ12
SENZA BOBINA, SENZA CONNETTORE
WITHOUT COIL AND CONNECTOR
Y CONNESSIONE
CONNECTION
CON BOBINA, SENZA CONNETTORE
WITH COIL, WITHOUT CONNECTOR01
CON CONNETTORE DIN 43650
WITH CONNECTOR DIN 4365002
AMP JUNIOR
AMP JUNIOR03
00